Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
•	 FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
•	 TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
•	 EQUIPMENT DEMOS
•	 HUNDREDS OF

sponse, flat frequency response and effective number of
bits (ENOB) are depicted in the following plots.
Ordering Guide
Model Output Memory
Number Connector Size
DBS907 SMA 2 MS
DBS907B BNC 2 MS
DBS907LM SMA 8 MS
DBS907LMB BNC 8 MS
DBS907HV BNC 2 MS
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
•	 FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
•	 TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
•	 EQUIPMENT DEMOS
•	 HUNDREDS OF
MANUFACTURERS
SUPPORTED
•	 LEASING/MONTHLY
RENTALS
•	 ITAR CERTIFIED
SECURE ASSET SOLUTIONS
SERVICE CENTER REPAIRS
Experienced engineers and technicians on staff
at our full-service, in-house repair center
WE BUY USED EQUIPMENT
Sell your excess, underutilized, and idle used equipment
We also offer credit for buy-backs and trade-ins
                        REMOTE INSPECTION
Remotely inspect equipment before purchasing with
our interactive website at www.instraview.com
LOOKING FOR MORE INFORMATION?
Visit us on the web at www.artisantg.com    for more
information on price quotations, drivers, technical